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The restaurant from Bend offers 54 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $18.6.

Pizza Hut in Bend, Oregon is an American restaurant offering a variety of options including vegetarian dishes.

With opening hours from 10:00 AM to 11:59 PM, you can easily order your favorite meal for delivery through

Uber Eats or DoorDash. For reservations, call (541) 382 1191. Be sure to leave a review if you've dined here
beforel.
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Salads

BLUE CHEESE SALAD

Desserts

CINNAMON STICKS

Soft Drinks

PEPSI

Wrap

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Dinner Specials
HAWAIIAN CHICKEN

Subs

PEPPERONI LOVERS MELT

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Pizza Snacks

CHEESE BREAD

Beverages

DIET PEPSI

Breakfast And
Sandwiches

MEAT LOVERS MELT

Specialty Pizzas

LARGE CHEESE PIZZA

$0.9

$8.9

$5.5

$27.2

$9.6

$5.5

$9.6

$19.3

Melts

MEAT LOVERS $27.2
Large Specialty Pizza

SUP SUPREME $28.4

New Pizza Hut Melts

CHICKEN BACON PARMESAN MELT $9.6

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW $5.5
ROOT BEER $5.5
Entréees

CHEESE STICKS $10.1
BREAD STICKS $9.4
Pizza

MEDIUM CHEESE PIZZA $17.5
VEG LOVERS $27.2
Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN $27.2

CHICKEN WINGS

Sauces
MARINARA SAUCE $0.9
RANCH $0.9
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Ingredients Used

SAUSAGE
ITALIAN SAUSAGE
CHEESE
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT $9.6
PIZZA
BREAD
Pasta
OVEN-BAKED VEGGIE PASTA $11.4
OVEN-BAKED ITALIAN MEATS $11.4
PASTA ’
OVEN-BAKED CHEESY ALFREDO $11.4
PASTA ’
OVEN-BAKED CHICKEN ALFREDO $11.4
PASTA ’
Dessert
~==. EXTRA CUP ICING $0.9
EXTRA CUP CC
FROSTING $0.9
CHOCOLATE DONUT $9.6
BITES ’
TRIPLE CHOCO BROWNIE $11.2
Big New Yorker
BIG NEW YORKER
* PEPPERONI $24.0
ﬁ-ﬁ;‘g BIG NEW YORKER $24.0
% }~ CHEESE ONLY )
BIG NEW YORKER ITALIAN $24.0

SAUSAGE

BIG NEW YORKER DOUBLE
PEPPERONI

Popular Iltems
CINNABON MINIROLLS
(12) TRADITIONAL WINGS
ULT CHOC CHIP COOKIE
(6) TRADITIONAL WINGS
PEP LOVERS

Wings

(48) BONELESS

(36) TRADITIONAL WINGS
(18) TRADITIONAL WINGS
(24) BONELESS

(16) BONELESS

$24.0

$9.4
$22.8
$10.8
$12.0
$27.2

$59.0
$66.0
$33.6
$26.4
$20.6
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(8) BONELESS $11.0
740 Northeast 3rd Street, Bend, Opening Hours:
United States Of America Monday 10:00-23:39

Tuesday 10:00-23:39
Wednesday 10:00-23:39
Thursday 10:00-23:39
Friday 10:00-00:40
Saturday 10:00-00:40
Sunday 10:00-00:40

Made with Menu
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