





https://menuweb.menu
740 Northeast 3rd Street, Bend, United States Of America
+15413821191 - https://locations.pizzahut.com/or/bend/740-ne-3rd-st









The restaurant from Bend offers **54** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** for an average price of \$18.6. <u>Pizza</u> Hut in <u>Bend</u>, Oregon is an American restaurant offering a variety of options including vegetarian dishes. With opening hours from 10:00 AM to 11:59 PM, you can easily order your favorite meal for delivery through Uber Eats or DoorDash. For reservations, call (541) 382 1191. Be sure to leave a review if you've dined here before!

LARGE CHEESE PIZZA



Salads		Melts		
BLUE CHEESE SALAD	\$0.9	MEAT LOVERS	\$27.2	
DEGE GILLOL GALAD	ΨΟΙΟ	MEAT EOVERO	Ψ21.2	
Desserts		Large Specialty Pizza	1	
CINNAMON STICKS	\$8.9	SUP SUPREME	\$28.4	
	·		·	
Soft Drinks		<b>New Pizza Hut Melts</b>		
PEPSI	\$5.5	CHICKEN BACON PARMESAN ME	LT \$9.6	
Wrap		Restaurant Category		
THE ITALIAN WRAP		ITALIAN		
Dinner Chesiele		Non Alcoholic Drinks		
Dinner Specials		NON AICONOIIC DIIIKS		
HAWAIIAN CHICKEN	\$27.2	MOUNTAIN DEW	\$5.5	
Subs		ROOT BEER	\$5.5	
		Entrées		
PEPPERONI LOVERS MELT	\$9.6			
Toppings		CHEESE STICKS	\$10.1	
		BREAD STICKS	\$9.4	
TOPPINGS		Pizza		
Pizza Snacks			047.5	
		MEDIUM CHEESE PIZZA	\$17.5	
CHEESE BREAD		VEG LOVERS	\$27.2	
Beverages		Chicken		
DIET PEPSI	\$5.5	BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$27.2	
		CHICKEN WINGS		
Breakfast And		<del>-</del>		
Sandwiches		Sauces		
MEAT LOVERS MELT	\$9.6	MARINARA SAUCE	\$0.9	
	•	RANCH	\$0.9	
Specialty Pizzas				

\$19.3

Ingred	lients Used		BIG NEW YORKER DOUBLE PEPPERONI	\$24.0
ITALIAN SAUSAGE		Popular Items		
CHEESE			CINNABON MINIROLLS	\$9.4
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served  BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT \$9.6		(12) TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$22.8	
		ULT CHOC CHIP COOKIE	\$10.8	
		<b>#0.</b> C	(6) TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$12.0
PIZZA	CHICKEN MELI	\$9.6	PEP LOVERS	\$27.2
BREAD			Wings	
			•	050.0
Pasta			(48) BONELESS	\$59.0
OVEN-BA	KED VEGGIE PASTA	\$11.4	(36) TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$66.0
	KED ITALIAN MEATS	\$11.4	(18) TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$33.6
PASTA		Ψ11.4	(24) BONELESS	\$26.4 \$20.6
OVEN-BA PASTA	KED CHEESY ALFREDO	\$11.4	(16) BONELESS	<b>\$20.6</b>
OVEN-BA PASTA	KED CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$11.4		
Desse	ert			
	EXTRA CUP ICING	\$0.9		
	EXTRA CUP CC FROSTING	\$0.9		
	CHOCOLATE DONUT BITES	\$9.6		
TRIPLE C	HOCO BROWNIE	\$11.2		
Big Ne	ew Yorker			
Dizze	BIG NEW YORKER PEPPERONI	\$24.0		
	BIG NEW YORKER CHEESE ONLY	\$24.0		
BIG NEW	YORKER ITALIAN	\$24.0		

**SAUSAGE** 



(8) BONELESS

\$11.0

### Pizza Hut

740 Northeast 3rd Street, Bend, United States Of America

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 10:00-23:39 Tuesday 10:00-23:39 Wednesday 10:00-23:39 Thursday 10:00-23:39 Friday 10:00-00:40 Saturday 10:00-00:40 Sunday 10:00-00:40



Made with Menu